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Clubs 2023

VANUFFELEN Muriel
JAUQUET Cyri
FOURDIN Stephane
NOUAMANI Mohammed
KENNIS Marc
MORINEAU Sébastien
BERNARD Nathalie
CORNELIS Sophie
VERRIEZ Ludovic
BAUDESSON Aurélie
BOURDON Alain

VAN OSSELT Thierry
MARIS Wim

LAENENS Francis
BECQUEVORT Joelle
ZYLBERBERG Luc
VERHAS Nancy
DEBELLE Frédéric
VANDERVEKEN Vincent
GHYSSAERT Isabelle
BENIS Melissa
SERGYSELS Pascal
BOES Odette
SECADES Beatriz
AMRANI Rafika

PRIST Christian

LE JEUNE Pascale
POMPONI Cédric
PENEAU Delphine
GERMANOVA Desi
DUFOUR Gaétan
SLEEWAEGEN Jacques
LELIEVRE Thierry
CAPIZZI Vincenza
KREMER Raphaél

Classement club / Clubklassement

JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS

DE GROODT-ROSSIGNOL Vivi JOGGANS

DAENENS Brigitte
GIELEN Gert
VERGAERDE Charlotte
KREMER Aurélien
MARBLIE Philippe

2  RUN'OCEROS

LESSIRE Dorian

PIZZIGA Juliette

VAN MELKEBEKE Léonore
FONDAIRE Coriolan

VAN DER STRATEN Daphné
DERMIENS Mathilde
SCHONKEREN Valentin
VAN MELKEBEKE Nicolas
PEERBOOM Elise

VAN DER STRATEN Alexia
BERARD Alexandre

JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS
JOGGANS

-

RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS

2055
1028
1055
1065
1112
1120
1156
2045
2054
1029
1143
1151
1160
1234
2050
1049
1111
1137
1084
1103
1110
1078
1118
1187
1201
1009
1195
2053
1061
1090
1220
1026
1185
2002
1114
1126
1073
1106
1213
2042
1016

1043
1041
2016
1039
1033
2015
1037
1042
1184
1240
1034

Pts/Ptn
319

17
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
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152

16
15

3079

99
144
132
151
130
128
69
69
57
127
101
111
111
88
51
103
98
98
87
90
36
81
74
70
75
70
69
41
54
76
55
36
50
48
33
25
20
25
20
13
10
1323
201
108
78
126
72
58
68
85
65
48
44

288:05:49

9:47:59
10:07:29
11:12:51
10:46:23
11:31:34
10:40:19

8:51:26

5:31:48

5:26:25
12:34:38
10:05:35
9:07:00
11:44:14
9:01:11

6:28:48
9:48:18
9:49:48
8:52:37

7:29:21
8:26:04
8:24:26

7:02:43

7:54:03

7:33:34

7:45:41

5:47:04

7:25:22
4:13:04
5:32:55
8:09:55
4:41:06
2:34:19
3:53:25
4:35:59
2:44:04
2:54:11
2:40:35

1:55:46
2:10:41

1:10:17

1:01:41

132:06:31
15:50:57
11:13:54

8:51:10
12:42:02
9:18:05
6:30:05
7:13:36
8:52:18
7:48:57
4:48:27
3:22:18

10,5
10,0
11,0
11,6
10,7
10,2
11,5
9,4
9,3
9,7
12,1
9,3
9,7
9,7
9,3
11,7
14,0
12,9
10,4
12,1
8,6
7,5
13,0
9,2
11,1
9,7
10,0
12,7
96
838
9,9
7,7
89
9,4
96
83
10,0
13,1



FONDAIRE Pomone
CRAMAR Martin
VAN BAVEL Augustin
WILBERZ Jean
JANE-ALUJA Sébastien
DEHULLU Marion
STAUMONT Cédric
RANDOUX Laureen
NINANE Céline

DE BEUKELAER Célie
DEKOCK Robin
BERTRAND Mahaut

VAUDOISEY Pascal
JOLY VAUDOISEY Anne

RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS
RUN'OCEROS

RCB
RCB

AFONSO CRUZ GARCIA Andr¢ RCB

METROT Véronique
VASCONCELLOS Claudia
STOCKMANS Frangois
VAUDOISEY Paul
STOCKMANS Cecile
LIENART Roxane
TITART Paul
DEBETENCOURT Marie
LO PRESTI Antoni
BUGADA Jean-Pierre

PERSPECTIVE

LAMBOT Valérie
KALENGA-MPALA Roger
RAYNAUD Frédéric
BOSMANS Claire
ADJOURI Amine
DEMEESTER Benoit
POUPAERT Olivier

CHY Akara

GOBLET Ulysse
WAUTELET Ariane

RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB

PERSPECTIVE

PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE

ASTUDILLO FERNANDEZ Aina PERSPECTIVE

DUSSART Corentin
DURT Lola
THIMPONT Lin

VAN DE CASTEELE Yves
CUVELIER Louison
GRATIA Violaine
SERROEN Frederik
WERTZ Isaline
BATARDY Sophie
ROB Katti

GODIN Matteo
LENAERTS Maarten
BONHOMME Géraud
NIETO Olmo

CARTES LEAL Valeria
KAWAN Jade
DUJARDIN Anne

DE BORMAN Antoine

PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE
PERSPECTIVE

PERSPECTIVE
RESC

1036
1040
1215
1035
1038
2088
1030
1032
1239
1031
1241
2017

1062
1063
2034
1083
1068
1169
1231
2046
1191
1167
1190
1109
2019

2006
1023
1022
2009
1024
1017
2072
2008
2070
1021
1025
2007
2081
1018
2005
2086
1019
1222
2004
2011
2071
2073
1223
2010
2080
2082
2083
2084

2085
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122

18
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93

34
37
68
42
37
21
38
25
34
16
11
7

1193

190
184
108
141
125
97
86
47
77
59
45
21
13
1078
61
97
98
99
58
73
43
34
60
38
45
28
21
32
15
17
25
20
11
13
12
20
26

10
5

5
1038

4:26:25
2:44:51
6:03:28
3:39:13
2:55:31
2:35:47
3:13:23
2:38:18
3:35:32
1:43:17
1:06:28
0:52:29
105:56:20
16:06:23
14:12:07
7:08:29
11:27:33
14:38:26
8:03:36
6:03:10
8:07:54
6:25:22
6:18:25
4:02:36
1:38:20
1:43:59
104:32:16
7:38:00
7:15:31
10:01:28
9:31:33
5:50:21
7:01:46
4:57:32
3:01:17
4:48:36
3:18:25
5:05:35
3:12:41
2:19:15
3:24:38
1:50:29
2:04:51
2:22:09
1:56:03
1:07:02
1:25:23
1:24:39
1:39:47
2:17:37
0:20:18
0:29:19
0:38:24
1:05:31
0:38:24
0:30:11
89:21:37

7,7
135
11,2
11,5
12,6
81
11,8
95
95
9,3
9,9
80
11,3
11,8
13,0
15,1
12,3
85
12,0
14,2
58
12,0
9,4
11,1
12,8
7,5
10,3
80
134
9.8
10,4
9,9
10,4
87
11,3
12,5
11,5
88
87
91
9,4
82
82
10,5
10,4
9,8
9,2
85
12,0
11,4
14,7
10,2
7,8
9,2
7,8
10,0
11,6



10

GALLEZ Stéphanie
MINNE Corentin
KAMARA Arafan
NIZET Adrienne
BOLAND Patrick

RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC

CARDOSO DA ROCHA Maria JRESC

XHONNEUX Marc
DELNEUFCOURT Olivier
VARELA Anthony
IAZZAG Tahar

TURINE Candice
BEGASSE Steve-Joseph
BODART Serge
VERHAEGEN Arnout
LION Annick

CAUFRIEZ Olivier

ROMANOWSKA Margareth

MILIOPOULOS Sophie

CEPAL
MOENS Magalie
TIREZ Estelle
DHAEZE Alexis
DECLERCQ Joe

VANDENBOSCH Christel

WHITE Star (Ws)
LEFEVER Timothé

LEFEVER Mathéo
MELAET Pierre
LERQY Camille

LAMOUATAGH Mohssin

IATAC
LABIS Stéphanie
BERBALK Karin
Gilson Sophie
GILSON Sophie
SEUTIN Dominique
SEUTIN Dominique

SLEGERS Marion
VISIT.BRUSSELS
RIETHUISEN Axel
DEKEYSER Martin
ROPPE Jeroen
KACELLI Idlir
LICHOTA Jan
HEYVAERT Kris

RODRIGUEZ César
HENRY Jean-Frangois

DE BOE Anne

MISKO Patrick
BIDAINE Luc

RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
CEPAL
CEPAL
CEPAL
CEPAL
CEPAL
CEPAL

WHITE Star (Ws)

WHITE Star (Ws)
WHITE Star (Ws)
WHITE Star (Ws)
WHITE Star (Ws)
WHITE Star (Ws)
IATAC

ZATAC

ZATAC

ZATAC

ZATAC

ZATAC

ZATAC

ZATAC

VISIT.BRUSSELS

VISIT.BRUSSELS
VISIT.BRUSSELS
VISIT.BRUSSELS
VISIT.BRUSSELS
VISIT.BRUSSELS
VISIT.BRUSSELS

VISIT.BRUSSELS
VISIT.BRUSSELS

WPRC

WPRC
WPRC

1117
1125
1221
1119
1132
2043
1101
1130
1131
1122
1127
1128
1093
1123
1141
1242
1129

1135

1064
1108
1071
1232

1105

2040
2033
1165
1150

1210

1174
1177
1176
1196
1175

1197
1199

1067
2027
1066
1205
2020
1203

2026
2074

1046

2041
1051
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121
119
94
98
74
37
55
56
44
40
35
46
37
45
33
71
21

12

532
145
143
98
79
67
415
80
62
118
88
67
422
141
129
43
43
33

33

314
187
24
36
32
13
14

236
104

53
79

13:03:16
8:06:18
8:11:13
9:14:23
4:52:54
4:16:19
4:08:28
4:13:54
3:05:54
3:30:20
3:22:33
4:03:17
2:57:47
3:14:40
2:59:24
6:55:41
2:00:53
1:04:23

58:58:59

18:01:04

14:52:45

10:23:25
6:56:16
8:45:29

38:52:11
7:53:41
5:34:26

11:40:26
7:42:12
6:01:26

44:31:41

14:21:13

13:09:26
4:47:28
4:47:28
3:43:03
3:43:03
0:00:00

51:01:56

14:47:10

25:09:14
3:51:09
3:10:56
2:02:50
1:10:21
0:22:21
0:27:55

26:02:36

12:35:56
5:36:23
7:50:17

93
14,7
11,5
10,6
15,2
87
13,3
13,2
14,2
11,4
10,4
11,4
12,5
13,9
11,0
10,2
10,4
11,2
9,0
80
96
9,4
11,4
7,6
10,7
10,1
11,1
10,1
11,4
11,1
9,5
9.8
9,8
9,0
9,0
89
89

6,2
12,6
1,0
9,4
10,1
6,3
12,0
10,8
85
9,1
83
9,4
10,1



